TestID
Sum of Score

TestName

Art: Genre |

Art: Genre ll

(All)

Grade

Total
6th

6th Total
7th

7th Total
8th

8th Total
6th

6th Total
7th

7th Total
8th

Results
(blank)

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Tie-6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
Tie-3rd

5th
6th

1st
Tie-2nd

4th
5th
6th
Tie-1st

Tie-3rd

5th

Result Display
()

Mariana Rondo (JP2)
Katherine Gallagher (STM)
Iris Bleu Reedy (STM)
Margaret Ann Lykes (STM)
Cristina Perez (ROL)

Maria Rubio (STM)

Ebube Okeke (FDS)

Kyra Baron (STM)
Georgi Hernandez (HLN)
Lili Shore (VDP)
Alexandra Pettit (CEC)
Brianna Reagins (STM)
Dylan Barelas (STM)

Ashley McKay (HLN)
Phoebe An (STM)
James Rodriguez (HLN)
Anna Sofia Jensen (VDP)
Brynleigh Veselka (STM)
Sarah McCarthy (STM)

Maria Rubio (STM)
Addison Mouton (STM)
Adeline Hanna (AMB)
Emila Rojas (THE)

Valeria Velasco-Vaca (THE)
Kaitlyn Trostmann (THE)

Kyra Baron (STM)
Danielle Stasio (STM)
Katherine Davidson (STM)
Michael Thompson (AOP)
Aiko Sardar (STM)
Savanna Carlson (JP2)

Christina Stephens (STM)
Phoebe An (STM)

Claire Cohen (JP2)
Matthew Hoover (AMB)
Clara Forbes (JP2)

Total

30
20
10

69
30
20
10

0.5
0.5
69
30
20
10

69
30
20
7.5
7.5

69
30
15
15

69
25
25
7.5
7.5



8th
8th Total
Art: Genre Il 6th

6th Total
7th

7th Total
8th

8th Total
Creative Writing: Poetry - Lyric 6th

6th Total
7th

7th Total
8th

8th Total

6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
Tie-3rd

5th
6th

Tie-1st

Tie-3rd

Sth
Tie-6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Tie-5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Tie-6th

1st
2nd
Tie-3rd

6th

Alexandra (Alex) Schoener (STh

Giovanni Walden (STM)
Emila Rojas (THE)
Gabrielle Luna (STM)
Gaby Guerra (STM)
Gabriella Bode (STM)
Sophia Gutierrez (AMB)

Aiko Sardar (STM)
Sydney Lowe (ROL)
Madeiline Soluren (STM)
Tyler Pepper (ANT)
Reagan Gabel (STM)
Lauren Wilson (AMB)

Amelie Dinh (ANT)
Helenah Ducay (FDS)
Cate Broussard (JP2)
Christina Stephens (STM)
Matthew Hoover (AMB)
Lilliana Reyes (AMB)
Nathan Doiron (AOP)

Kyra Ezikeuzor (FDS)

Enya Ling (FDS)

Jennifer Nguyen (FDS)
Isabella Recondo (ANH)
Annabelle Dahleimer (CEC)
Peter Bryant (REG)

Tyler Hoang (FDS)

Philip Morrison (REG)
Aviel Salazar (FDS)
Katie Vojvodic (VDP)
Jasmine Dau (ANH)
Aiko Sardar (STM)
Molly Dillingham (CEC)
Nicholas Varner (FDS)

Leila Khan (ANH)

Mia Zatarain (ANH)
Anna May (HLN)

Julia Fisher (ANH)
Natalia Siboldi (FDS)
Bailey Raymond (VDP)

69
30
20
10

69
30
20
7.5
7.5

69
25
25
7.5
7.5

0.5
0.5
69
30
20
10

1.334
1.333
1.333



Creative Writing: Poetry - Narrative 6th

6th Total
7th

7th Total
8th

8th Total
Creative Writing: Prose - Fiction 6th

6th Total
7th

7th Total
8th

8th Total
Creative Writing: Prose - Nonfiction 6th

1st
Tie-2nd

4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Tie-5th

1st
2nd
3rd
Tie-4th

6th

1st
2nd
3rd
Tie-4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th
Tie-6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Tie-5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Gabriella Bode (STM)
Gemma Nguyen (FDS)
Isabella Luna (STM)
Chloe Makhoul (FDS)
Andrew Kong (FDS)
Diego Maldonado (FDS)

Natalia Silva (THE)
Maggie Bane (ANH)
Jacob Serrano (FDS)
Brianna Sinisterra (FDS)
Alexis Janoe (STM)
Jacob Lopez (AMB)

Ellie Cassalia (CEC)
Olivia Follis (AMB)
Danielle Equale (ANH)
Caroline Dunn (VDP)
Shanell Jackson (STM)
Austin Burke (REG)

Summer Ellison (THE)
Alexein Baxley (STM)
Olivia Cronin (ANH)
Chelsea Asiegbu (FDS)
Kaitlyn Trostmann (THE)
Lauren Crow (ROL)

Rhiley Madamba (FDS)
Grace Guinther (ANH)
Alan Belloso (CEC)
Tiane Le (ANT)

Jane Volf (ANH)

Lainey LeBlanc (ANT)
Tiane Le (ANT)

Analiese Carlile (JP2)
Ellie Cassalia (CEC)
Celine To (FDS)

Ellie Clifford (ANH)
Case Salvatierra (JP2)
Helenah Ducay (FDS)

Ben Seaworth (VDP)
Kevin Nguyen (STM)
Briana Navarro (AMB)
Juliette Terrasson (ANT)

30
15
15

69
30
20
10

69
30
20
10

69
30
20
10

69
30
20
10

0.5
69.5
30
20
10

69
30
20
10



Creative Writing: Prose - Nonfiction 6th

6th Total
7th

7th Total
8th

8th Total
Art: On-Site 6th

6th Total
7th

7th Total
8th

8th Total
Foreign Language: Spanish - Native 6th

Tie-5th

1st
2nd
3rd
Tie-4th

1st
2nd
3rd
Tie-4th

6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Tie-5th

Tie-1st

3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
Tie-2nd

Tie-6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Fredi Delapaz (STM)
Clara Ruiz-Ocampo (CEC)

Ginelle Guerrero (FDS)
Flinn Burrell (ROL)
Sydney Lowe (ROL)
Antwuan Tran (FDS)
Emma Griffin (STM)
Victoria Carrol (CEC)
Vy Bui (FDS)

Becca Davidson (STM)
Gabby Kong (FDS)
Olivia Follis (AMB)
Alex Fuentes (REG)
Camilla Groves (ROL)
Madeline Su (FDS)

Adeline Hanna (AMB)
Maria Rubio (STM)
Ruby Groves (ROL)
Jessica Olsen (AOP)
Jenna Beyer (JP2)
Cooper Petry (ANH)

Nhi Vo (JP2)

Samantha Muro (JP2)
Katrina Pauls (ROL)

Ryan Gentile (CEC)
Keenan Sencio-Sims (JP2)
Ebube Okeke (FDS)

Christina Stephens (STM)
Vincent Doucet (AMB)
Katryna Yaklin (ANT)
Isabella Matthews (CEC)
Leah Jordan (ANH)
Ashley McKay (HLN)
Phoebe An (STM)

Mia Hietpas (AMB)

Agnes Pereira (THE)
Alessandra Esparza (ANH)
Fredi Delapaz (STM)
Sophia Rodriguez (STM)
Nicolas Lopez (AMB)
Maria Rubio (STM)

69
30
20
10
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
69
30
20
10

69
30
20
10

69
25
25
10

69
30
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
0.33
0.34
0.33
69
30
20
10



Foreign Language: Spanish - Native

6th Total
7th

7th Total
8th

8th Total
Foreign Language: Spanish - Non-Nat 6th

6th Total
7th

7th Total
8th

8th Total
Foreign Language: French - Non-Nativ  6th

6th Total
7th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Tie-6th

Tie-1st

3rd
Tie-4th

Tie-6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
Tie-2nd

Constanza Jongkind (STM)
Ana Salmain (CEC)

Natalia Silva (THE)

Andres Agreda (STM)
Yasmin Ramirez (AMB)
Gabriella Lopez (AMB)

Myranda Sanchez (THE)
Anna Galan (ANH)
Daniel Hernandez (CEC)
Marianna Romero (STM)
Gabriela Delgado (AMB)
Nikki Garcia (THE)

Sarah Bourgeois (ANH)
Evan Wisnoski (AMB)
Akanbelie Abagi (THE)
Carter Hicks (STM)
Emma Elkareh (ANH)
Andrew Galla (AMB)
Miranda Erich (THE)

Maximo Soto (ANH)
Kaely Suarez (ANH)
Vincent Jumalon (STM)
Victoria Carrol (CEC)
Trinity Du Bois (STM)
Maddie Hanks (STM)
Courtney Hall (STM)

Leila Khan (ANH)

Mary Flaherty (ANH)
Daniel Ragazzo (HLN)
Sofia Potoczniak (STM)
Cristina Martinez (ANT)
Xavier Broussard (STM)

Carter Hicks (STM)

Irene Aneke (STM)
Michael Hren (REG)
Peter Bryant (REG)

Eren Ozeclik (REG)
Addison Sparkman (ROL)

Andres Agreda (STM)
Daniel Martinez (REG)

69
30
20
10

69
30
20
10

69
30
20
10

0.5
0.5
69
25
25
10

0.5
0.5
69
30
20
10

69
30
20
10

69
30
15



Foreign Language: French - Non-Nativ  7th

7th Total
8th

8th Total
Spelling 6th

6th Total
7th

7th Total
8th

8th Total
Social Studies 6th

6th Total
7th

Tie-2nd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
Tie-2nd

6th

1st
2nd
3rd
Tie-4th

6th

1st
2nd
Tie-3rd

Tie-5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Tie-6th

Sophia Castro (STM)
Zack Amelang (REG)
Connor Walsh (REG)
Mark Broussard (REG)

Ryan Droubi (STM)
Rickey Pardey (REG)
Phoebe An (STM)
Mitch Onufrow (REG)
Aidan Guthrie (REG)

Rhea Thomas (EDW)
David Calderon (JP2)
Sam Hildebrand (JP2)
Daniel Othon (CEC)

Giselle Madrid (CEC)
Xandrei Enano (HLN)

John Thomas (EDW)
Lillie Taylor (CEC)
Hannah Dominy (JP2)
Justin Hughes (JP2)
Samira Waheed (AMB)
Sophia Castro (STM)

Annie Ngo (FDS)

Ryan Gruen (JP2)

Allie Ollenburg (AMB)
Teresa Coleman (ANT)
Analiese Carlile (JP2)
Joseph Lowrey (CEC)
George Gregory (EDW)

Nathaniel Clinton (FDS)
Michael Hren (REG)
Viviana De La Rosa (JP2)
Pete Sutton (JP2)

David Calderon (JP2)
Charlotte Cohan (CEC)

James Sullivan (REG)
Justin Hughes (JP2)
Flinn Burrell (ROL)
Hannah Dominy (JP2)
Connor Walsh (REG)
David Neason (ANH)
Jonathan Pham (JER)

15

69
30
20
10

68
30
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5

69
30
20
10

69
30
20
7.5
7.5
1.33
1.33
1.34
69
30
20
10

69
30
20
10

0.5
0.5



Number Sense

Math

7th Total
8th

8th Total
6th

6th Total
7th

7th Total
8th

8th Total
6th

6th Total
7th

7th Total
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Tie-5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
Tie-2nd

Tie-3rd

Tie-4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Tie-5th

1st
Tie-2nd

Tie-4th

1st
Tie-2nd

George Gregory (EDW)
Luke Martin (HLN)
Ryan Gruen (JP2)
Thien Pham (FDS)
Daniel Ragazzo (HLN)
Annie Ngo (FDS)
Natalie Cramer (HLN)

Claire Fishbach (CEC)
Evyn Slagle (THE)
Henry Holy (CEC)
Lauren Stein (ANT)
Ryleigh Leo (CEC)
Thomas Garza (THE)

Alan Belloso (CEC)
Vincent Jumalon (STM)
Campbell Haley (ANH)
Keanu Saenz (ROL)
Thong Nguyen (ANT)
Adon Torres (THE)
Jacob Barnett (ANT)

Austin Burke (REG)
Thien Pham (FDS)
Jacob Holy (CEC)
Teresa Coleman (ANT)
Mateo Albrecht (CEC)
Emilie Tang (STM)

Pete Sutton (JP2)
Andrew Galla (AMB)
Michael Hren (REG)

Erin Baumeister (ANH)
Daniel Othon (CEC)
Christine Dimacali (STM)

Vincent Jumalon (STM)
Max Henry (AMB)
Diego Cholico (FDS)
John Thomas (EDW)
Caitlin Stein (ANT)
Jack Ohlenburg (REG)

Austin Burke (REG)
Ryan Gruen (JP2)

69
30
20
10

1.33
133
1.34
69
30
20
10

69
30
15
15

0.5
0.5
69
30
20
10

69
30
20
10

69
30
15
15

69
30

11.67



Math 8th

8th Total
Calculator 6th

6th Total
7th

7th Total
8th

8th Total
English 6th

6th Total
7th

7th Total
8th

Tie-2nd

Tie-5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Tie-5th

1st
Tie-2nd

4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
Tie-3rd

Sth
Tie-6th

1st
2nd
Tie-3rd

Tie-5th

1st
Tie-2nd

Tie-5th

Adam Przybylski (JP2)

Franchesca Sentmanat (ANH)

Mary Flaherty (ANH)
Kevin Dang (FDS)

David McFarland (CEC)
Samuel Jordan (ANH)
Stephen Hill (CEC)
Henry Holy (CEC)
David Calderon (JP2)
Elena Moreno (AMB)

Diego Saenz (ROL)
Keanu Saenz (ROL)
Vincent Jumalon (STM)
Alan Belloso (CEC)
Max Henry (AMB)
Leo Heuring (ANH)

Ryan Gruen (JP2)
Allie Ollenburg (AMB)
Sarah Woods (AMB)
Thomas Erb (HLN)
Daniel Ragazzo (HLN)
Evan DeAnda (HLN)

Nathaniel Clinton (FDS)
David Calderon (JP2)
Viviana De La Rosa (JP2)
Ava Ingram (HLN)

Lizzy LeCompte (ANT)
Rebecca Liepman (ANT)

Lillie Taylor (CEC)
Vincent Jumalon (STM)
Alan Belloso (CEC)
Elizabeth DeGeeter (JP2)
John Thomas (EDW)
Evan Donahue (ROL)
Fender Ray (REG)

Ryan Gruen (JP2)
Gabby Kong (FDS)
Margaret Cannon (CEC)
Isabela Solano (CEC)
Camilla Groves (ROL)
Rickey Pardey (REG)

11.66
11.67

69
30
20
10

69
30
20
10

69
30
15
15

69
30
20
7.5
7.5

0.5
68.5
30
20
7.5
7.5

71
30
11.66
11.67
11.67



English 8th

8th Total
Science 6th

6th Total
7th

7th Total
8th

8th Total
(blank) (blank)

(blank) Total
Theology 6th

6th Total
7th

7th Total
8th

Tie-5th

1st
2nd
3rd
Tie-4th

6th

1st
2nd
Tie-3rd

Tie-5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

(blank)

1st
2nd
3rd
Tie-4th

1st
Tie-2nd

4th
Tie-5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Theresa Nguyen (JP2)
Hannah Dvorachek (JP2)

Mateo Cardenas (JP2)
Viviana De La Rosa (JP2)
Nathaniel Clinton (FDS)
Daniel Othon (CEC)
William Aguilar (JP2)
John Simoneax (CEC)

Lillie Taylor (CEC)
Megan Brady (AOP)
Alan Belloso (CEC)
Hannah Dominy (JP2)
Tiane Le (ANT)

Jake Wikoff (ANH)

Ryan Gruen (JP2)

Teresa Coleman (ANT)
Analiese Carlile (JP2)
Christoph Lindhorst (REG)
Collin Dufrene (AOP)
Kamden O'Connor (JP2)

(blank)

Pete Sutton (JP2)

Erin Baumeister (ANH)
David Calderon (JP2)
Kyra Ezikeuzor (FDS)
Nathaniel Clinton (FDS)
Lizzy LeCompte (ANT)

Vincent Jumalon (STM)
Hannah Dominy (JP2)
Justin Hughes (JP2)
Elizabeth DeGeeter (JP2)
Jonathan Pham (JER)
Fender Ray (REG)
Andres Ramirez (JER)
Matthew O'Neal (CEC)

Ryan Gruen (JP2)
Teresa Coleman (ANT)
Collin Dufrene (AOP)
Luke Martin (HLN)
Thien Pham (FDS)

69
30
20
10

69
30
20
7.5
7.5

69
30
20
10

69

30
20
10

69
30
15
15

R S = A =

69
30
20
10



Theology

Technology

Grand Total

8th
8th Total
6th

6th Total
7th

7th Total
8th

8th Total

6th

1st
2nd
Tie-3rd

Tie-1st

4th
5th
Tie-6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Tie-6th

Eleanor Lavire (EDW)

Daniel Othon (CEC)
Pete Sutton (JP2)
Fredi Delapaz (STM)
Kyra Ezikeuzor (FDS)
Gabriel Flores (AMB)
Toan Nguyen (JER)

Rhiley Madamba (FDS)
Keanu Saenz (ROL)
David Anders (CEC)
Matthew O'Neal (CEC)
Graham Drouilhet (CEC)
John Thomas (EDW)
Diego Saenz (ROL)

Ryan Gruen (JP2)

Analiese Carlile (JP2)

Kevin Dang (FDS)

Pablo Escobedo (JP2)
Jeronimo Ruiz-Ocampo (CEC)
Daniel Ragazzo (HLN)
George Gregory (EDW)
Mateo Albrecht (CEC)

Adam Przybylski (JP2)

69
30
20
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
69
20
20
20

0.5
0.5
69
30
20
10

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
69
4141



